UK_SR019/STP_SC_January2026_v1
Product Reference
Unilin Insulation Safe-R 019 SR/STP Soffit Plus
Insulation
Face Size
2400mm x 1200mm
The soffit insulation shall be Safe-R 019 SR019/STP _ _ _comprising of a rigid Phenolic core between
composite foil facings manufactured to EN 13166:2012+A1:2015 by Unilin Insulation, bonded to 6mm building
panel. The SR019/STP _ _ _mm with a declared Lambda value of 0.019W/mK (Phenolic only) to achieve a
U value of _ _ _W/m2K for the soffit element to be installed in accordance with instructions issued by Unilin
Insulation.
Refer to NBS clause P10 185.
Uniclass Pr 25 71 63 59.
Insulation
Phenolic Rigid Foam
Standard
BS EN 13166:2012+A1:2015
Certification
•	BS EN ISO 9001 Quality Management System
•	BS EN ISO 14001 Environmental
Management System
•	 ISO OHSMS 45001 Health and
Safety Management System
Manufacturer
Unilin Insulation UK Ltd
Park Road, Holmewood, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,
UK, S42 5UY
T	 0371 222 1033
F	 0371 222 1044
E	 info.ui@unilin.com
unilininsulation.co.uk
Edge Profile
Square Edge
Thickness
81mm / 86mm / 106mm / 126mm
Other sizes available dependent on quantity & lead time.
SR019/STP
Soffit Application (Soffit Plus)
SR019/STP
SAFE-R 019 PHENOLIC
INSULATION
SPECIFICATION CLAUSE